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S No Pro Race FAREAST
mgé; Stage 3 28 R

2025-11-09 / 2025-11-09
Limassol, Kinp

['pyna: no pro +

# Homep Ha BiTpunax MNepepHin HoMep Ha3Ba cyaHa KanitaH Tun cygHa

1 cyp 5 307 5 Knots Zavalin Mihail FAREAST 28R
2 cyplo 10 Exness Popov Dmitriy FAREAST 28R
3 cyp 4 4 Fortunato Ignatiev Nikita FAREAST 28R
4 cypl6 16 Juicy team Karvonen Julia FAREAST 28R
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pyna: no pro

#

Homep Ha BiTpunax
cyp 3

cyp 13

cyp4

cypl6

cyp5

cypl2

MepepnHin Homep
3

13

4

16

307

12

Ha3Ba cypHa
Charly
Intercrewing
Jolly Tackers
Papa Girls team
salt and Papper

Windwalkers

KanitaH

Zahov Artem
Stepanov Pavel
Nikitina Anastasia
Ydanov Egor
Zgilin Evgeniy

Kozinov Grigiriy

Tun cypHa

FAREAST 28R
FAREAST 28R
FAREAST 28R
FAREAST 28R
FAREAST 28R

FAREAST 28R
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